
UNIVERSITY OF ILORIN, ILORIN  

 
2021/202022 ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR UNDERGRADUATES  

1. 10 Weeks of Instructions for the Rain Semester  

2. 3 Weeks of Rain Semester Examinations  

3. 3 Weeks of Marking & Computation of Results 

S/NO.  ACTIVITY  PROPOSED DATES 

1.  Commencement of Rain Semester Lectures Monday, 5th June 2023 

2.  Faculty Board of Examiners to Consider Final 

Year Results (Presentation I) 

Tuesday, 13th - Friday, 16th June 2023 

3.  Business Committee of Senate to Consider 

Final Year Results (Presentation I) 

Monday, 19th – Friday, 23rd June 2023 

4.  Senate to Consider Final Year Results 

(Presentation I) and Other Matters  

Tuesday, 27th June 2023 

5.  CBT Continuous Assessment Monday, 3rd   – Friday, 7th July 2023 

6.  End of Rain Semester Lectures  Friday, 11th August 2023 

7.  Lecture Free Week  Monday, 14th  – Friday, 18th August 

2023 

8.  Commencement of Rain Semester 

Examinations  

Monday, 21th August 2023 

9.  End of Rain Semester Examinations  Friday, 7th September 2023 

10.  Commencement of SIWES, Teaching 

Practice, SWEP, COBES, etc  

As Fixed 

11.  Faculty Board of Examiners to Consider Final 

Year Results 

Monday, 25th September - Friday, 29th 

September 2023 

12.  Business Committee of Senate to Consider 

Final Year Results 

Tuesday, 3rd - Friday, 6th October, 

2023 

13.  Senate to Consider Graduating Students’ 

Results 

Tuesday, 10th October 2023 

14.  Vice-Chancellors Press Briefing for the 37th & 

38th Convocation Ceremonies 

Thursday, 19th October 2023 

15.  Convocation  Tuesday, 23rd October 2023 

16.  Faculty Board of Examiners to Consider Good 

Standing Results 

Monday, 30th October - Friday, 3rd 

November 2023 

17.  Business Committee of Senate to Consider 

Good Standing Results 

Monday, 6th -Tuesday, 7th November, 

2023 

18.  Senate (Special) to Consider Good Standing 

Results and End of Session 

Tuesday, 14th November 2023 

19.  Commencement of 2022/2023 Session  Monday, 20th November 2023 

Note: 

▪ Subject to Amendments  

▪ Wednesdays 4 pm – 6 pm: Lectures Free for Sports Activities 


